Vertical Milling
Metric 2019 - 20
Precision Tools Ltd.
®
The optimal tools for your industryTM
CMT
®
CMT Vertical Milling

®
CMT Vertical Milling
Product Identification - Ordering Codes
S
Spiral CMT
insert
Clamping
method
S= Screw
G
G = Grooving
C = Chamfering
T = Threading
H05 MT7
I16
Groove depth
H05= 0.5 mm
Carbide Grade
Insert type
I16= IC3/8"
16
16 = Insert size
IC3/8"
Cutting
Diameter
41= 41 mm
Shank
Diameter
Grooving
W12 = groove width
             1.2 mm
H05 = groove depth
Chamfering
H20 = chamfer size
             2.0 mm
Threading
partial profile G60/N60
R
R = Right hand
Toolholders
RI 25 41S
Inserts
®
CMT Vertical Milling
27
DIN 471 / 472
Right hand cutting
Left hand cutting
*Maximum groove depth (T max) according to the toolholder.
Groove Milling
Insert
Type I.C. Ordering Code W R Holder Code*
SI16 3/8"
SG 16 R W14 1.40 0.10
H27, 28, 29
SG 16 R W17 1.70 0.10
SG 16 R W19 1.95 0.15
SG 16 R W22 2.25 0.15
SG 16 R W27 2.75 0.20
SG 16 R W32 3.25 0.20
SG 16 R W42 4.25 0.20
SG 16 R W43 4.35 0.20 H27, 29, 30
Insert
Type I.C. Ordering Code W R Holder Code*
SI16 3/8" SG 16 L W43 4.35 0.20 H30
* For complete toolholder description see pages 30-31
I.C.
W
R
28
®
CMT Vertical Milling
Groove Milling with Chamfer